
VENDOR BASE BID ADD ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL BID

AWARDED TO Standard Demoliton Services, Inc. $283,350.00 $13,000.00 $296,350.00
Wiese Construction, Inc. $378,490.00 $44,000.00 $422,490.00
Manafort Brothers Incorporated $469,675.00 $8,000.00 $477,675.00
Environmental Services, Inc. $459,000.00 $20,000.00 $479,000.00
Cisco LLC $549,000.00 $25,000.00 $574,000.00
Ritter & Paratore Contracting, Inc. $588,000.00 $17,900.00 $605,900.00
S&R Corporation $730,000.00 $38,000.00 $768,000.00
Bestech Inc. of CT $777,000.00 $18,000.00 $795,000.00
TMC Services, Inc. $858,700.00 $32,000.00 $890,700.00
Abcon Environmental, Inc. $934,592.00 $68,340.00 $1,002,932.00

BID #GL-2012-01
68 MATSON HILL ROAD DEMOLITION

BID RECAP


